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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Al Pugh Distributing Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 9 
Warsaw, VA 22572

1. 
2.Beer Distributor 
3.Warsaw, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

All Points Broadband Partners, LLC 
1051 E. Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Broadband Internet Services 
3.Richmond, VA

06/06/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Altria Client Services, LLC 
P.O. Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285

1. 
2.Tobacco Products 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Anheuser Busch 
1 Busch Place 
St. Louis, MO 63118

1. 
2.Beverage Manufacturer 
3.St. Louis, MO

06/30/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Associated Distributors, LLC 
5800 Technology Blvd. 
Sandston, VA 23150

1. 
2.Sales 
3.Sandston, VA

06/18/2025 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

Blue Ridge Beverage Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 700 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Salem, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Brown Distributing Company 
7986 Villa Park Drive 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2025 $5,000.00 $6,500.00

Capital One Services LLC 
1950 Roland Clarke Place 
Suite 300 
Reston, VA 20191

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Reston, VA

06/25/2025 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Christian &amp; Barton, LLC 
901 E. Cary Street 
Suite 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

06/25/2025 $250.00 $1,250.00

Common Sense PAC 
P.O. Box 71596 
Richmond, VA 23255

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond Virginia

06/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Community-Owned Power 
4201 Dominion Blvd 
Suite 101 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dominion Energy Inc. PAC 
600 East Canal Street 
8th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

06/10/2025 $1,000.00 $16,000.00

1 of 11



Hillary Pugh Kent for Delegate 
(CC-23-00535)

Reporting Period: 06/06/2025 Through: 06/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Hoffman Beverage Company 
4105 South Military Highway 
Chesapeake, VA 23231

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Johnson Brothers Service Distributing 
8397 Paris Street 
Lorton, VA 22079

1. 
2.Sales 
3.Lorton, VA

06/24/2025 $1,500.00 $3,000.00

Kerr Government Strategies 
1917 Hanover Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Government Relations 
3.Richmond Virginia

06/24/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Lawrence Distributing Co. 
P.O. Box 11090 
Danville, VA 22543

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Danville, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

M. Price Distributing 
One Budweiser Street 
Hampton, VA 22572

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Hampton, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

McGuireWoods Consulting 
800 East Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Consulting Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

06/30/2025 $500.00 $1,250.00

Premium Distributors of VA, LLC 
15001 Northridge Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Chantilly, VA

06/18/2025 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Short, Phillip Aden 
875 Cherrywood Road 
Salem, VA 24153

1.P.A. Short Distributing 
2.Sales 
3.Hollins, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Truckers Political Action Committee of Virginia 
(PAC-12-00193) 
4821 Bethlehem Road 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

06/24/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Valley Distributing Corporation 
4488 Elmwood Lane 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Beer Distributor 
3.Salem Virginia

06/25/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VCTA - Broadband Association of Virginia 
1111 E. Main Street 
Suite 802 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

06/25/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association Political 
Action Committee - PAC-12-00191 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Industry Association 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $9,311.51
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Virginia Beverage Company, LLC 
435 Walling Road 
Bristol, VA 24201

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Bristol, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Eagle Distributing Company 
P.O. Box 496 
Verona, VA 24482

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Verona, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Imports Ltd. 
7550 Accotink Park Road 
Springfield, VA 22150

1. 
2.Sales 
3.Springfield, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Virginia Sheriffs Association Political Action 
Committee (PAC 12-00056) 
901 E. Byrd Street 
Suite 1301 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

06/30/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers Political Action 
Committee (PAC 91-258) 
P.O. Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Virginia

06/18/2025 $7,500.00 $15,806.51

Wendell Distributing Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 112 
Cape Charles, VA 23310

1. 
2.Beverage Distributor 
3.Cape Charles, VA

06/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Willams Mullen 
P.O. Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Wood Products 2/19 Polictical Action 
Committee of Virginia 
P.O. Box 160 
Sandston, VA 23150

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Sandston, VA

06/24/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $39,750.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Capital Results 
50 Pear Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

1.  
2. Consulting 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Fundraiser at Can Can Brasserie, Richmond, VA 
5. Actual Cost

06/23/2025 $2,715.55 $2,965.55

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association Political 
Action Committee - PAC-12-00191 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Industry Association 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Fundraiser Reception, Co-host with VWWA 
5. Actual Cost

06/16/2025 $1,592.76 $8,311.51

Virginia Realtors Association 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1.  
2. Lobbying Association 
3. Glen Allen 
4. Reception, Food and Beverage 
5. Actual Cost

06/23/2025 $489.50 $489.50

Virginia Wine Wholesalers Political Action 
Committee (PAC 91-258) 
P.O. Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1.  
2. Political Action Committee 
3. Richmond, Virginia 
4. Fundraiser Reception,co-host with VBWA 
5. Actual Cost

06/16/2025 $1,592.76 $8,306.51

Total This Period $6,390.57
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Prime Media Partners 
4201 Wilson Blvd. 
#110-126 
Arlington, VA 22203

Video Production Hillary Pugh 
Kent 06/09/2025 $15,000.00

Richmond County Republican Committee 
6283 Newland Road 
Warsaw, VA 22572

Richmond County Fair Booth Hillary Kent 06/13/2025 $200.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
P.O. Box 406 
Richmond, VA 23218

2025 Session Postage Hillary Kent 06/13/2025 $4,504.25

Amazon 
440 Terry Avenue North 
Seattle, WA 98109

Flags Hillary Kent 06/16/2025 $84.23

Virginia Department of Elections 
1100 Bank Street 
First Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

Invoice Hillary Kent 06/23/2025 $100.00

Winred 
1776 Wilson Blved 
Suite 530 
Arlington, VA 22219

Transaction Fee Hillary Kent 06/26/2025 $9.85

Walmart 
1660 Tappahannock Blvd 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Ink Cartridges Hillary Kent 06/27/2025 $115.49

Blue Ridge Bank 
P.O. Box 609 
Luray, VA 22835

Paper Statement Fee Hillary Kent 06/30/2025 $3.00

Google LLC 
1600 Amphitheater Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043

Workplace Hillary Kent 06/30/2025 $43.20

Lakeway Publishers (News on the Neck) 
132 Court Circle 
Warsaw, VA 22572

News on the Neck Hillary Kent 06/30/2025 $3.99

United States Flag Store 
1000 Westinghouse Drive 
Suite 1 
New Stanton, PA 15672

Stick Flags Hillary Kent 06/30/2025 $563.88

Total This Period $20,627.89
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 32 $39,750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 4 $6,390.57

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $350.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 40 $46,490.57

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $6,390.57

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $20,627.89

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $27,018.46

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $102,958.85

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $46,490.57

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $46,490.57

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $149,449.42

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$27,018.46

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $27,018.46

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $122,430.96

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $60,825.64

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $111,577.47

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $46,490.57

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $158,068.04

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $218,893.68

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $69,444.26

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$27,018.46

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $96,462.72

29. Ending Balance $122,430.96
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